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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepszy Zawodnik st. dowolny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1615 2
2.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1513 2
3.  LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1511 2
4.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1498 2
5.  GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1456 2
6.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS Warta Poznań 1454 2
7.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1393 2
8.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1359 2
9.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS Śląsk 1346 2

10.  CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1309 2
11.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 1270 2
12.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1259 2
13.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1255 2
14.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1252 2
15.  MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1248 2
16.  MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1247 2
17.  WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1231 2
18.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1229 2
19.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 KS Warta Poznań 1212 2
20.  ZDANOWSKI Filip 02 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1205 2
21.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1198 2
22.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1189 2
23.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1182 2
24.  PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1164 2
25.  DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1160 2
26.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2

SOBIECHOWSKI Kajetan 06 TP Zielona Góra 1157 2
28.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1156 2
29.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1155 2
30.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 1143 2
31.  WITT Piotr 91 KS Warta Poznań 1134 2

KOZIK Maciej 06 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1134 2
33.  JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1130 2
34.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1119 2
35.  DROBEK Julian 07 TP Zielona Góra 1111 2
36.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1106 2
37.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1100 2
38.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 1099 2
39.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1097 2
40.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1087 2
41.  WIŚNIEWSKI Stanisław 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1079 2
42.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1078 2
43.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1075 2
44.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1067 2
45.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1062 2
46.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1057 2
47.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 1052 2
48.  GAJEWSKI Bartosz 07 TP Zielona Góra 1039 2
49.  KOWALIŃSKI Adrian 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1031 2
50.  PRUS Franciszek 99 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1030 2

WOROBIJ Adrian 06 WKS Śląsk 1030 2
52.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 1028 2
53.  SZAREK Jan 06 WKS Śląsk 1020 2
54.  ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1003 2
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55.  NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 999 2
56.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 988 2
57.  HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 986 2
58.  KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 982 2
59.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 976 2
60.  ZIELIŃSKI Emil 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 975 2
61.  GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 956 2
62.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 953 2
63.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 952 2
64.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 943 2
65.  DOMAŃSKI Franciszek 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 942 2
66.  GODZISZ Igor 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 937 2
67.  DEREK Szymon 04 KS Warta Poznań 934 2
68.  BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 926 2
69.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 904 2
70.  LECH Karol 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 885 2
71.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 883 2
72.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 881 2
73.  KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 877 2
74.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 875 2
75.  PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 865 2
76.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 829 2
77.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 822 2
78.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 816 2
79.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 800 2
80.  MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 761 2
81.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 753 2
82.  SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 734 2
83.  FOJUTOWSKI Jan 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 729 2
84.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 714 2
85.  SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 690 2
86.  DANIEL Aleksander 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 646 2
87.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 618 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1615 2
2.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1498 2
3.  CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1309 2
4.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 1270 2
5.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1259 2
6.  MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1248 2
7.  MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1247 2
8.  WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1231 2
9.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1229 2

10.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1155 2
11.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 1143 2
12.  JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1130 2
13.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 1099 2
14.  KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 982 2
15.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 953 2
16.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 952 2
17.  DEREK Szymon 04 KS Warta Poznań 934 2
18.  KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 877 2
19.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 816 2
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS Śląsk 1346 2
2.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1198 2
3.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 IKS Konstancin 1182 2
4.  DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1160 2
5.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2
6.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1156 2
7.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1106 2
8.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1100 2
9.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1097 2

10.  WIŚNIEWSKI Stanisław 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1079 2
11.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1078 2
12.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 1052 2
13.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 1028 2
14.  NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 999 2
15.  DOBROWOLSKI Stefan 05 Legia Warszawa 988 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1393 2
2.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1359 2
3.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1252 2
4.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1189 2
5.  PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1164 2
6.  SOBIECHOWSKI Kajetan 06 TP Zielona Góra 1157 2
7.  KOZIK Maciej 06 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1134 2
8.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1119 2
9.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1075 2

10.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1057 2
11.  KOWALIŃSKI Adrian 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1031 2
12.  WOROBIJ Adrian 06 WKS Śląsk 1030 2
13.  SZAREK Jan 06 WKS Śląsk 1020 2
14.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 976 2
15.  ZIELIŃSKI Emil 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 975 2
16.  GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 956 2
17.  DOMAŃSKI Franciszek 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 942 2
18.  GODZISZ Igor 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 937 2
19.  LECH Karol 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 885 2
20.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 883 2
21.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 IKS Konstancin 881 2
22.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 875 2
23.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 829 2
24.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 753 2
25.  FOJUTOWSKI Jan 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 729 2
26.  ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 618 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1255 2
2.  DROBEK Julian 07 TP Zielona Góra 1111 2
3.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1087 2
4.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1067 2
5.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1062 2
6.  GAJEWSKI Bartosz 07 TP Zielona Góra 1039 2
7.  ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1003 2
8.  HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 986 2
9.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 943 2

10.  BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 926 2
11.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 904 2
12.  PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 865 2
13.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 822 2
14.  UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 800 2
15.  MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 761 2
16.  SIEROŃ Maciej 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 734 2
17.  KASZUBSKI Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 714 2
18.  SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 690 2
19.  DANIEL Aleksander 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 646 2


